TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Type of Body
3(a) Type of veh icle/cateqory L2 Category
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
No. of cylinders NA
6 As a pplicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As a pplicable
Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
9 H. P,/BHP
a( ) Maximum Net Power 4.3 Kw @ 48.0 Kmph (Zip Default)
1.45 Kw @ 55 Kmph (Smart Eco (Opt.)
4.3 Kw @ 68 Kmph (Zip (Default)
1.45 Kw @ 55 Kmph Smart Eco (Opt.)
b( ) ??
1.0
3.3
1.0
Kw @ 50 Kmph Zip (Default)
Kw @ 40 Kmph (Smart Eco (Opt.)
Kw @ 50 Kmph (zip (Default)
Kw @ 40 Kmph Smart Eco (Opt.)
10.. Cubic capacity NA
11. Makers classiflcation RIZT A Z MX08 (Battery Operated Vehicle)
Wheel base
13. Seating capacity 2 in all
14. Colour As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) 119 Kgs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
269 Kgs.
t7. Number, descriotion, size
and plv rating of tvres as
daclarcd hw tha
ma n ufactu rer
Front Axle 90190-t2 s4)
b Rear Axle 100/80-12 56 J
18. Registered Axle Weight
Front axle (faw) 75 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 194 Kgs.
19. Dimension
Overall lenqth 1850 mm
b Rear over hang
Overall width 750 mm
3. Solo with Pillion
5.
Chassis number